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MINN KOTA®

COPILOT

P/N

2774023
2774033

LEGACY (motors prior to 2007):

2774031

PowerDrive V2 & Riptide V2 (SP): 2774023
2774730
2774088

2774089

2774095
2884090

Terrova & Riptide Terrova (ST):
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Description

CoPilot
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remote/transmitter assembly

receiver assembly (black)
(2372510 black case only)

receiver assembly (white Riptide)
(2372511 white case only)

remote/transmitter assembly
remote foot pedal transmitter
receiver assembly (black)
(2372510 black case only)
receiver assembly (white Riptide)
(2372511 white case only)

remote/transmitter assembly
receiver assembly
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