

COPILOT







	P/N	Description
LEGACY (motors prior to 2007):	2774023 2774033	remote/transmitter assembly receiver assembly (black) (2372510 black case only)
	2774031	receiver assembly (white Riptide) (2372511 white case only)
PowerDrive V2 & Riptide V2 (SP)	: 2774023	remote/transmitter assembly
	2774730	remote foot pedal transmitter
	2774088	receiver assembly (black) (2372510 black case only)
	2774089	receiver assembly (white Riptide) (2372511 white case only)
Terrova & Riptide Terrova (ST):	2774095 2884090	remote/transmitter assembly receiver assembly

